TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 % E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos:

www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 10/12/2016
DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
10/12/2016
Wednesday
12:30 AM MCSWD: Rain Gardens
1:10 AM MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive
1:25 AM MCSWD: For The Love of Sludge
1:44 AM MCSWD: Companion Gardending
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM DREAM: October, 2016 Adoptable Dogs
7:36 AM Darla Darling: Episode 16
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
9:00 AM Community Band @ the 2016 Mum Fest
9:26 AM Fashion For A Cause 2016
10:30 AM  TC City Council
12:00 PM  AIG: Wild Wild Weather
1:12 PM Library: Careflight
2:04 PM WACO: Dave Bucher "Crop Dusting"
3:17 PM Library: Semper Fi K-9 @ senior center
4:05 PM 2016 Mum Festival
4:32 PM Arbor Day: Tree Trimming Tips 2015
5:15 PM Down Dog Yoga: Episode 2
6:01 PM DREAM: Petfest 2015
6:34 PM Bookends #3 Ozzie Davis
7:00 PM Dayton Gospel Music Connection
7:30 PM If Tombstones Could Talk 2016
8:51 PM Outreach For Animals: Wild About Raptors

10/13/2016
Thursday 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM TC City Council
7:30 AM Board of Education
9:00 AM Community Band @ the 2016 Mum Fest



10/14/2016
Friday

10/15/2016
Saturday

9:26 AM
10:26 AM
11:01 AM
12:09 PM
12:36 PM
1:55 PM
2:57 PM
3:59 PM
4:06 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:51 PM
8:00 PM
9:33 PM
9:39 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
12:47 PM
1:42 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:54 PM
5:11 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:57 PM

6:00 AM
8:20 AM
9:05 AM

Tipp Critters: Yellowstone Wolf Recovery
Roping Class 4 with Barry Goforth
Wandering With Woody #11

2016 Mum Festival

WACO: Mike Jackson

Library: Growing Native Ohio Plants
Library: Civil War Presentation

MCSWD: Soil to Spoon

MCSWD : Reduced Runoff 1-4

Tipp Memories

If Tombstones Could Talk 2016

Between The Pages: Nick the Bassett Hound
Monroe Township Meeting

DREAM: October, 2016 Adoptable Dogs
Artisse

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

TC City Council

MCSWD : Reduced Runoff 1-4
DREAM: October, 2016 Adoptable Dogs
Scouts: Troop 586 Eagle Scout Projects
AlG: Geology and Cave Formation
Victorious Vision: Exercise

WACO: Cindy LaPointe Dafler

Monroe Township Meeting

EPA: Advantage of Reducing Waste
EPA: Auto Recycling Industry

MCSWD: For The Love of Sludge

Tipp Memories

Board of Education

2016 Mum Festival

Movie: Jack and the Giants

PSAs, Message Board
Victorious Vision: Food Pyramid
MCSWD: MCSWD



9:25 AM MCSWD: For The Love Of Sludge
9:44 AM MCSWD: Soil To Spoon

9:51 AM Library: Off The Shelf #3

10:01 AM AIG: Why is There Death and Suffering?
10:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive

12:15 PM Board of Education

1:45 PM Handlebars #3

2:12 PM Great Miami Rec Trail (Shook)
3:03 PM 2016 Mum Festival

3:30 PM Public Domain Theater

6:00 PM Born Again

7:00 PM Donkey Ollies: Episode 8

7:30 PM Deeper Studies: James 4

8:00 PM Let Us Study Together

9:00 PM TC City Council

10:30 PM Deeper Studies: James 5

11:00 PM Public Domain Theater

10/16/2016 8:30 AM In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday 9:00 AM Deeper Studies: James 4
9:30 AM EPA: Eco Friendly Cleaning
9:44 AM MCSWD: Companion Gardening
10:00 AM  Community Bible Church
11:00 AM 2016 Mum Festival
11:27 AM DREAM: October, 2016 Adoptable Dogs
11:31 AM Haunted Garage 2015
11:57 AM Tipp Critters: Tim Harrison
1:28 PM Vets: Sgt. Edward Brooks Memorial
2:00 PM Board of Education
3:30 PM Slidell - GUM Documentary
4:38 PM Firetruck Dedication 2013
5:00 PM West Milton Baptist Church
6:00 PM Deeper Studies: James 5
6:30 PM Dayton Gospel Music Connection
7:00 PM Library: Jail Ministry
8:00 PM Library: Community Minded Women
9:00 PM Word Of Deliverance
11:00 PM Public Domain Theater



10/17/2016 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
Monday 7:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
8:30 AM Community Band @ the 2016 Mum Fest
8:56 AM TCAC: Todd Lenz
9:58 AM Library: Spacestation
10:48 AM AlG: Dinosaurs
12:01 PM Pilates: Episode 5
12:36 PM Historical Society: Opera House Tour

1:.54 PM Historical Society: Tipp Memories

2:57 PM In The Fold: Swan

4:14 PM Miami Co Found: Spring Grant Ceremony '16
5:17 PM Outreach For Animals: Manatees Pt. 1&2
6:16 PM 2016 Mum Festival

6:43 PM DREAM: October, 2016 Adoptable Dogs
6:47 PM Scouts: Pack 395 Pinewood Derby and Tour
7:00 PM St. John The Baptist Catholic

8:00 PM Senior Living: Speaker #1

9:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting

10:30 PM MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive

10:45 PM EPA: Eco Friendly Cleaning

11:00 PM PSAs, Message Board

12:00 AM Public Domain Theater

10/18/2016 6:00 AM TC City Council
Tuesday 7:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:50 AM MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1-4
10:44 AM  Vets: Paranormal Service
11:57 AM  Senior Living: Speaker 4
12:32 PM Army News: Korean Connection
1:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
2:30 PM If Tombstones Could Talk 2016
3:.51 PM PSA: What if KIT-TV?
3:58 PM 2016 Mum Festival
4:25 PM DREAM: October, 2016 Adoptable Dogs
4:29 PM Community Band @ the 2016 Mum Fest
4:55 PM WACO: Casey Williams
6:16 PM Haunted Garage 2015
6:42 PM Outreach For Animals: Tasmania
7:12 PM Miami Co Found: Spring Grant Ceremony '16



8:15 PM Let'sPaws #18
8:45 PM In the Fold: Pig
10:02 PM PSAs, Message Board



